
DATE: 01/27/93 
PROGRAM: PUSER04C 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REOULATION 

ANMUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
Bv COUNTV~ 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1091 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL 
* ALPINE 

-----_---_-_---___ 
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 

ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

FUMIGATION, OTHER 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
SENSULIDE 
DIURON 
GLYPHOSATE, 
MANWZEB 

ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 

* COMMODITY TOTAL + 

N-GRNHS GRWN PLANTS IN CONTAINERS 
AVERMECTIN 
DIENOCHLOR 
FLUVALINATE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * .I308 

N-OUTOR CONTAINER/FL0 GRWN PLANTS 
AVERMECTIN 
FLUVALINATE 
KINOPRENE 

.0023 

.I293 

.I176 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * .2481 

N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
DIENOCHLOR 
FLUVALINATE 

1 
1 

2 

.0550 

.0481 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * .1141 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 
AMINES, ALIPHATIC 
BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 
TEMEPHOS 

: 
1 
2 

.0113 .oo u 
I. 3875 .oo u 
2.2103 .oo u 

.5300 .oo u 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 6 4.2481 

RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
2.4-0, q IMETHYLAMINE SALT 
GLVPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

1 
1 

2 

3.3945 
40.0835 

44.3781 

RIOHTS OF WAY 
BENZOIC ACID 
2,4-D, DINETHVLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
KEROSENE 
PETROLEUM HYDROCARBONS 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
POLVOXVETHVLENE MIXED FATTY ACID ESTER 
SOYBEAN FATTY ACIDS, DIMETHVLANINE SALT 
TRICLOPYR. BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 

1077 
9 : 0599 

31.9882 
4.5850 

35.8184 
3.0378 
7.2575 

NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

2 

2 

1 

: 

: 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 

17 

3.8500 81,920.00 c 

3.8500 

8.2170 .oo u 

8.2170 

15.0000 .w u 
38.4000 .oo u 

.5551 .oo u 
lB.2000 .oo u 
18.3450 .oo u 

6.7179 .oo u 
.0504 .oo u 
.oaa2 .oo u 

82.8000 .oo u 
.0159 .oo u 

181.2845 

.OOll .oo u 

.0550 .oo u 
,064, .oo u 
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.oo u 
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.oo u 
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DATE: 01/27/83 
PROGRAM: PUSERO4C 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMBNT OF PESTICTDB REQULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
8” COUNTY 

C~UNTW/ECOMMODITV / CHEMICAL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 14 108.8885 

-. _- -... 
JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1981 

NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
ALLETHRIN 
SENDIOCARB 
BORIC ACID 
BRODIFACOUM 
CHLORPVRIFOS 
CVFLUTHRIN 
2$;,4EsLKANOLAMINE SALTS (ETHANOL AND ISOPROPANOL 

DDVP 
.iDVViNIT$ER RELATED 

FENVALERATE 
OCTVL 8ICVCLOHEPTENEDICARBOXIMIDE 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 
PIPERONVL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER 
PROPETAMPHOS 
PROPOXUR 
PYRETHRINS 
RESMETHRIN 
SILICA AEROQEL 
TETRACHLORVINPHOS 
XVLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

* COUNTY TOTAL * 

RELATED 

13 
29 

: 
42 

7 
2 

1 
22 

1 
13 
8 
5 

22 
22 

2 
1 

22 
5 
8 

: 

250 

300 

no369 
23.6544 

I. 6600 
.OOOl 

SO. 3748 
1880 

: 4872 

.5885 

.0520 
IO.8383 

.OlSl 
1432 

: 4845 
47.3131 

.3186 

.0785 
16.1450 

.0155 

.0514 

.2510 

.3400 
2.8677 
1.6284 

185.5524 

548.8825 
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